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22320001 22320088 B-1 88
22320007, 22320009, 22320025, 22320041, 22320056, 

22320060, 22320078, 22320082 03-Jan-24

22320089 22320181 B-2 93
22320100, 22320109, 22320115, 22320126, 22320135, 

22320146, 22320156, 22320157, 22320173, 22320174 04-Jan-24

22320182 22320279 B-3 98

22320183, 22320187, 22320190, 22320192, 22320196, 

22320198, 22320202, 22320204, 22320205, 22320208, 

22320209, 22320210, 22320211, 22320221, 22320225, 

22320226, 22320246, 22320248, 22320249, 22320252, 

22320257, 22320263, 22320273, 22320280

05-Jan-24

22320281 22320379 06-Jan-24 03-Jan-24

E-22321256 E-22321259 06-Jan-24 03-Jan-24

22320380 22320447 B-5 68
22320411, 22320413, 22320416, 22320425, 22320437, 

22320443, 22320446 03-Jan-24

22320448 22320529 B-6 76
22320463, 22320471, 22320472, 22320479, 22320481, 

22320482, 22320502, 22320514, 03-Jan-24 03-Jan-24

22320530 22320610 08-Jan-24 03-Jan-24 03-Jan-24 03-Jan-24 03-Jan-24

E-22321261 E-

22321263

22320196, 

0259 , 0204

22320611 22320715 B-8 101

22320612, 22320614, 22320617, 22320618, 22320625, 

22320628, 22320630, 22320631, 22320635, 22320636, 

22320639, 22320642, 22320651, 22320655, 22320658, 

22320661, 22320664, 22320667, 22320672, 22320681, 

22320682, 22320683, 22320686, 22320688, 22320690, 

22320693, 22320698, 22320700, 22320702, 

22320703,22320704, 22320705,  22320712

03-Jan-24 03-Jan-24 03-Jan-24

22320716 22320812 03-Jan-24 03-Jan-24

E-22321257 03-Jan-24

22320813 22320886 B-10 74 22320898, 22320910, 22320938 03-Jan-24

22320887 22320957 B-11 71 22320898, 22320910, 22320938 03-Jan-24

22320958 22321037 B-12 80 22320991, 22321024, 22321031, 22321034 03-Jan-24

22321038 22321154 B-13 117
22321045, 22321059, 22321062, 22321078, 22321079, 

22321089, 22321094, 22321102, 22321107, 22321113 05-Jan-24

22321155 22321254 B-14 84

22321162, 22321167, 22321169, 22321173, 22321174, 

22321178, 22321182, 22321189, 22321190, 22321191, 

22321194, 22321196, 22321200, 22321209, 22321210, 

22321212, 22321213, 22321214, 22321217, 22321219, 

22321222, 22321225, 22321229, 22321230, 22321232, 

22321243, 22321245,

03-Jan-24 03-Jan-24 05-Jan-24

22320283, 22320284,  22320293, 22320297, 22320298, 22320299, 

22320301, 22320303, 22320305, 22320306, 22320308, 22320309, 22320310, 

22320311, 22320312, 22320315, 22320322, 22320324, 22320326, 22320327, 

22320328, 22320329, 22320332, 22320337, 22320338, 22320341, 22320345, 

22320347, 22320348, 22320351, 22320354, 22320355, 22320356, 22320357, 

22320359, 22320360, 22320362, 22320366, 22320369, 22320370, 22320371, 

22320372, 22320377

94

22320730, 22320767, 22320786, 22320794, 

                    PRACTICAL EXAM OF VOCATIONAL COURSE MAY BE DECIDED BY THE RESPECTIVE HOD BETWEEN 10/01/24 TO 12/01/24                 


    NOTE:    ALL HEADS ARE REQUESTED TO CHECK THEIR DEPARTMENTAL TIME TABLE AND IF FIND ANY DISCRIPENCY THEN  REPORT IMMEDIATELY

CONTROLLER EXAM COORDINATOR PRINCIPAL

HOLKAR SCIENCE COLLEGE PRACTICAL EXAM HOLKAR SCIENCE COLLEGE

GOVT. HOLKAR SCIENCE COLEGE, INDORE
     PRACTICAL MAIN EXAM TIME TABLE OF B.Sc. III SEM (MAJOR)

                                                                      BIO GROUP DEC 2023                                                               Date: 29/12/23

ROLL NO FROM TO FROM

TOTAL NO OF STUDENTS

B-7

B-9

B-4

104

83 22320555, 22320570, 22320588
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(MAJOR)

22320001 22320088 B-1 88
22320007, 22320009, 22320025, 22320041, 22320056, 

22320060, 22320078, 22320082 04-Jan-24 04-Jan-24

22320089 22320181 B-2 93
22320100, 22320109, 22320115, 22320126, 22320135, 

22320146, 22320156, 22320157, 22320173, 22320174 04-Jan-24

22320182 22320279 B-3 98

22320183, 22320187, 22320190, 22320192, 22320196, 

22320198, 22320202, 22320204, 22320205, 22320208, 

22320209, 22320210, 22320211, 22320221, 22320225, 

22320226, 22320246, 22320248, 22320249, 22320252, 

22320257, 22320263, 22320273, 22320280

04-Jan-24 05-Jan-24 09-Jan-24

22320281 22320379 04-Jan-24 04-Jan-24 09-Jan-24

E-22321256 E-22321259 04-Jan-24 09-Jan-24

22320380 22320447 B-5 68
22320411, 22320413, 22320416, 22320425, 22320437, 

22320443, 22320446 05-Jan-24 08-Jan-24

22320448 22320529 B-6 76
22320463, 22320471, 22320472, 22320479, 22320481, 

22320482, 22320502, 22320514, 04-Jan-24 08-Jan-24 04-Jan-24 04-Jan-24 04-Jan-24 06-Jan-24

22320530 22320610 B-7 83 05-Jan-24 04-Jan-24 08-Jan-24 04-Jan-24 04-Jan-24

E-22321261 E-

22321263

22320196, 

0259 , 0204
05-Jan-24 04-Jan-24 08-Jan-24 04-Jan-24 04-Jan-24

22320611 22320715 B-8 101

22320612, 22320614, 22320617, 22320618, 22320625, 

22320628, 22320630, 22320631, 22320635, 22320636, 

22320639, 22320642, 22320651, 22320655, 22320658, 

22320661, 22320664, 22320667, 22320672, 22320681, 

22320682, 22320683, 22320686, 22320688, 22320690, 

22320693, 22320698, 22320700, 22320702, 

22320703,22320704, 22320705,  22320712

05-Jan-24 04-Jan-24 08-Jan-24 05-Jan-24 04-Jan-24 04-Jan-24 04-Jan-24 04-Jan-24

22320716 22320812 B-9 104 05-Jan-24

E-22321257 05-Jan-24

22320813 22320886 B-10 74 22320898, 22320910, 22320938 05-Jan-24

22320887 22320957 B-11 71 22320898, 22320910, 22320938 06-Jan-24 08-Jan-24 05-Jan-24 09-Jan-24 04-Jan-24 04-Jan-24 04-Jan-24 04-Jan-24 04-Jan-24 04-Jan-24 04-Jan-24

22320958 22321037 B-12 80 22320991, 22321024, 22321031, 22321034 06-Jan-24 05-Jan-24

22321038 22321154 B-13 117
22321045, 22321059, 22321062, 22321078, 22321079, 

22321089, 22321094, 22321102, 22321107, 22321113 04-Jan-24

22321155 22321254 B-14 84

22321162, 22321167, 22321169, 22321173, 22321174, 

22321178, 22321182, 22321189, 22321190, 22321191, 

22321194, 22321196, 22321200, 22321209, 22321210, 

22321212, 22321213, 22321214, 22321217, 22321219, 

22321222, 22321225, 22321229, 22321230, 22321232, 

22321243, 22321245,

05-Jan-24 05-Jan-24 06-Jan-24

22320283, 22320284,  22320293, 22320297, 22320298, 22320299, 

22320301, 22320303, 22320305, 22320306, 22320308, 22320309, 22320310, 

22320311, 22320312, 22320315, 22320322, 22320324, 22320326, 22320327, 

22320328, 22320329, 22320332, 22320337, 22320338, 22320341, 22320345, 

22320347, 22320348, 22320351, 22320354, 22320355, 22320356, 22320357, 

22320359, 22320360, 22320362, 22320366, 22320369, 22320370, 22320371, 

22320372, 22320377

22320555, 22320570, 22320588

22320730, 22320767, 22320786, 22320794, 

B-4 94

CONTROLLER EXAM COORDINATOR

GOVT. HOLKAR SCIENCE COLEGE, INDORE
     PRACTICAL MAIN EXAM TIME TABLE OF B.Sc. III SEM (MINOR)

TOTAL NO OF STUDENTS

PRINCIPAL
                    PRACTICAL EXAM OF VOCATIONAL COURSE MAY BE DECIDED BY THE RESPECTIVE HOD BETWEEN 10/01/24 TO 12/01/24                 


    NOTE:    ALL HEADS ARE REQUESTED TO CHECK THEIR DEPARTMENTAL TIME TABLE AND IF FIND ANY DISCRIPENCY THEN  REPORT IMMEDIATELY

HOLKAR SCIENCE COLLEGE PRACTICAL EXAM HOLKAR SCIENCE COLLEGE

                                                                      BIO GROUP DEC 2023                                                              Date: 29/12/23
ROLL NO FROM TO 

FROM


